Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

Kirk truckskov hydraulisk

DKK 58.000,00

Ekskl. moms og levering

Fabrikat
Konstruktionstype
Model

Kapacitet (kg)
Laengde (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Dybde (mm)

Volume stroget/SAE mal

Web: www.trucklageret.dk

TIf: +45 50 82 27 72

Email: bc@trucklageret.dk

CVR: 32101461

Kirk

Truckskovl for klasse 3a

2500 mm hydraulisk

Ca.3m3

1808

2500

1253

1357

Ca.3m3

Bank: Sydbank

Konto nr.: 7700 0001195957
Swift: SYBKDK22

IBAN: DK2877000001195957
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